

# nucita®

## ABOUT

Nucita was established in Brazil in 1957. The company developed new concepts and the best chocolate with hazelnut spread ever created. The original recipe is Italian and became quite popular among Brazilians. Over time, new goodies were created and joined Nucita's family.

Today, we have several options for our costumers, and the affection and quality, which have always been in the Nucita's DNA, remain the same.

Our purpose is to keep providing our customers with the best products in the market!



## NUCITA

### Cookies



#### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, chocolate cookies (iron and folic acid enriched wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oil, powdered cocoa, salt, caramel dye III, soyben lecithin emulsifier, ammonium bicarbonate chemical ferments, sodium bircarbonate and flavoring), vegetable oil, cacau powder, stabilizers of soy lecithin, mono and diglycerides, flavoring identical to natural hazelnut and natural vanilla extract. GLUTEN-FREE. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS SOYA AND MILK DERIVATIVES.

- Box with 24 Displays of 48 units of 10g

### Neon Party

#### Ingredients

**Beijinho:** Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fat, cocoa powder, emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), artificial beijinho flavoring and flavoring similar to natural hazelnut and natural vanilla extract.

**Bicolor:** Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fat, cocoa powder, emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), artificial vanilla flavoring and flavoring similar to natural hazelnut.

**Brigadeiro:** Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, cocoa powder, vegetable fat, white chocolate sprinkles, emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), flavoring identical to natural cocoa and natural vanilla extract.

GLUTEN-FREE. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS SOYA AND MILK DERIVATIVES.

- 24 packet display box of 48 units of 10g



## Red Berries & Chocolate



### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fat, cocoa powder, emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), aroma similar to natural red fruit, citric acid, aroma similar to natural hazelnut, natural vanilla extract and red artificial coloring 40. DOES NOT CONTAIN GLUTEN. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGIC: CONTAINS SOYA AND MILK DERIVATIVES.

- Box with 24 displays with 48 units of 10g

amassyxup



## Amassyxup Chocolate

### Ingredients

Sugar, hydrogenated vegetable fat, powdered whey, powdered cocoa, and hazelnut spread. Contains stabilizers of soy lecithin, mono and diglycerides and hazelnut artificial flavoring agent..GLUTEN-FREE.

- Box with 12 displays with 50 units of 15g

amassyxup



## Amassyxup Condensed Milk

### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, powdered whey, vegetable shortening, Emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), nature-identical condensed milk flavoring agent and natural vanilla extract.GLUTEN-FREE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS DERIVATIVES OF SOYBEANS AND MILK.

- Box with 12 displays with 50 units of 15g

amassyxup



## Amassyxup Strawberry

### Ingredients

Ingredients: Sugar, hydrogenated vegetable fat, refined soybean oil, powdered whey, soy lecithin (INS 322) stabilizers and mono and diglycerides, artificial strawberry flavor and artificial red coloring agent erythrosine (E127).GLUTEN-FREE.

- Box with 12 displays with 50 units of 15g



## Beijinho

### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fat, cocoa powder, stabilizers (soy lecithin and mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), artificial beijinho flavoring agent, hazelnut flavoring agent and natural vanilla extract. GLUTEN FREE. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS DERIVATIVES OF SOY AND MILK.

- Box with 24 displays with 48 units of 10g



## Bicolor

### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fat, cocoa powder, emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), artificial vanilla flavoring and flavoring similar to natural hazelnut. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS SOY AND MILK DERIVATIVES. GLUTEN-FREE.

- Box with 16 displays with 60 units of 15g
- Box with 24 displays with 36 units of 15g
- Box with 24 displays with 48 units of 10g



## Brigadeiro

### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, cocoa powder, vegetable fat, colored sugar sprinkles, emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), cocoa flavoring agent and natural vanilla extract. GLUTEN FREE. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS YELLOW COLORING AGENT TARTRAZINE AND DERIVATIVES OF SOY AND MILK.

- Box with 24 displays with 48 units of 10g



## Chocolate

### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, cocoa powder, vegetable fat, emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), hazelnut flavoring agent and natural vanilla extract. GLUTEN FREE. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS DERIVATIVES OF SOY AND MILK.

- Box with 12 displays with 50 units of 15g

## Chocolate, Milk, Hazelnut and Strawberry



### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fat, cocoa powder, stabilizers (soy lecithin and mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), strawberry and hazelnut flavoring agents, natural vanilla extract and artificial red coloring erythrosine (E127). CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS DERIVATIVES OF SOY AND MILK. GLUTEN-FREE.

- Box with 24 displays with 36 units of 15g
- Box with 24 displays with 48 units of 10g

## Crunchy



### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, cocoa powder, vegetable fat, rice flakes, emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), hazelnut flavoring agent, natural vanilla extract. GLUTEN FREE. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS BARLEY AND DERIVATIVES OF SOY AND MILK.

- Box with 24 displays with 48 units of 10g



## Napolitano

### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fats, cocoa powder, stabilizers (soy lecithin and mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural vanilla extract, strawberry and hazelnut flavoring agents and artificial red coloring erythrosine (E127). GLUTEN FREE. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS DERIVATIVES OF SOY AND MILK.

- Box with 4 packet display box with 48 units of 10g
- Box with 36 packet display box with 24 units of 15g

## NAPOLITANO BIG



## Napolitano BIG

### Ingredients

Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, hydrogenated vegetable fat, stabilizers (soy lecithin and mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural vanilla extract, hazelnut and strawberry flavoring agents and artificial red coloring agent erythrosine (E127). GLUTEN FREE. CONTAINS LACTOSE. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS DERIVATIVES OF SOY AND MILK.

- 28 packet display box with 12 units of 25g

## Assortment



**Chocolate/Milk:** Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fat cocoa powder, emulsifiers (INS 322 e INS 471), natural vanilla extract, and flavoring similar to natural hazelnut.  
**Strawberry/Chocolate:** Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fat, cocoa powder, emulsifiers (INS 322 e INS 471), flavorings similar to natural strawberry and hazelnut, natural vanilla extract, and artificial red colouring agent erythrosine (E127).  
**Condensed Milk:** Sugar, soybean oil, whey powder, vegetable fat, emulsifiers (INS 322 and INS 471), flavoring similar to natural condensed milk and natural vanilla extract.  
GLUTEN FREE. ALLERGIC PEOPLE: CONTAINS SOY AND MILK DERIVATIVES.

- Box with 24 displays with 48 units of 10g



## Chocolate and Hazelnut

### Ingredients

Sugar, hydrogenated vegetable fat, powdered whey, powdered cocoa and hazelnut spread. Contains soy lecithin stabilizers, mono and diglycerides, natural vanilla extract and hazelnut artificial flavoring agent. GLUTEN-FREE.

- Box with 24 units of 200g

DELINUT

Chocolate



Napolitano



Strawberry

